2

3

SEPTEMBER
WEST NOBLE PRIMARY SCHOOL

LUNCH MENU
2024-2025

4

5

6

Labor Day

Mac & Cheese
Bread Stick
Sausage Patty
Broccoli
Cherry Cocktail
Milk

Turkey & Cheese Hot Pocket
Crinkled Carrots

Sliced Strawberries

Milk

Pepperoni Pizza
Buttered Corn
Watermelon
Milk

Chicken Tenders
Dinner Roll w/ Butter
Baked Beans

Sliced Apples

Milk

9

10

11

12

13

Hamburger
Broccoli
Sliced Pears
Milk

Chicken Alfredo Penne
Buttered Bread
Carrots and Peas
Mandarin Oranges
Milk

Bosco Stick

Marianara Dipping Sauce
Yogurt Parfait

Green Beans

Milk

Walking Taco / Corn Chips
Lettuce Tomato & Cheese
Refried Beans

Red Grapes

Milk

Fish Sticks

Waffle Fries

Chocolate Chip Cookie
Applesauce

Milk

16

17

18

19

20

Pancakes w/ Syrup
Sausage Links
Potato Triangles
Peaches

Milk

Sloppy Joes

Banana Berry Yogurt
Carrots

Pineapple

Milk

Turkey Cheese Sandwich
Cheese Stick

Cucumbers & Carrots w/Ranch
Mixed Berries

Milk

Pizza Crunch Bites
Broccoli

Banana

Milk

Mini Corn Dogs
Western Beans
Cinnamon Applesauce
Milk

23

24

25

26

27

Chicken Sandwich
Garden Salad w/ Ranch
Orange

Milk

Johnny Marzetti
Buttered Bread
Peas

Fruit Cocktail
Milk

Chicken Quesadilla
Chili Beans

Sliced Strawberries
Milk

Cheese Pizza
Califronia Blend
Watermelon
Milk

Chicken Nuggets
Dinner Roll w/ Butter
Diced Carrots

Apple Slices

Milk

30

Steak Patty

Dinner Roll w/ Butter
Mixed Vegetables
Pears

Milk

Menu is subject to change.

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.

Breakfast $ 1.45
Lunch $2.60

Milk .50¢

Adult Breakfast $2.50
Adult Lunch $4.60

Extra milk with your meal
or if you carry your lunch
the cost is .50¢

If your child has a food allergy,
please turn in a current doctor's
slip to the school nurse.

Sharon Bennett
WNP Food Service Manager,
ext. 4035

Debbie Rodriguez
Director of Food Service
ext. 5035

Milk is served with Breakfast
and Lunch

Milk served with all meals.



