SEPTEMBER WEST NOBLE PRIMARY SCHOOL LUNCH MENU 2024-2025



MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	NEWS
2	3	4	5	6	Breakfast \$ 1.45
Labor Day	Mac & Cheese Bread Stick Sausage Patty Broccoli Cherry Cocktail Milk	Turkey & Cheese Hot Pocket Crinkled Carrots Sliced Strawberries Milk	Pepperoni Pizza Buttered Corn Watermelon Milk	Chicken Tenders Dinner Roll w/ Butter Baked Beans Sliced Apples Milk	Lunch \$2.60 Milk .50¢ Adult Breakfast \$2.50 Adult Lunch \$4.60
9	10	11	12	13	
Sliced Pears Mllk	Chicken Alfredo Penne Buttered Bread Carrots and Peas Mandarin Oranges Milk	Bosco Stick Marianara Dipping Sauce Yogurt Parfait Green Beans Milk	Walking Taco / Corn Chips Lettuce Tomato & Cheese Refried Beans Red Grapes Milk	Fish Sticks Waffle Fries Chocolate Chip Cookie Applesauce Mllk	Extra milk with your meal or if you carry your lunch the cost is .50¢ If your child has a food allergy, please turn in a current doctor's slip to the school nurse.
16	17	18	19	20	onp to the school harse.
Sausage Links Potato Triangles	Sloppy Joes Banana Berry Yogurt Carrots Pineapple Milk	Turkey Cheese Sandwich Cheese Stick Cucumbers & Carrots w/Ranch Mixed Berries Milk	Pizza Crunch Bites Broccoli Banana Milk	Mini Corn Dogs Western Beans Cinnamon Applesauce Milk	Sharon Bennett WNP Food Service Manager, ext. 4035 Debbie Rodriguez
					Director of Food Service
	24	25	26	27	ext. 5035
Orange Mllk	Johnny Marzetti Buttered Bread Peas Fruit Cocktail Milk	Chicken Quesadilla Chili Beans Sliced Strawberries Milk	Cheese Pizza Califronia Blend Watermelon Milk	Chicken Nuggets Dinner Roll w/ Butter Diced Carrots Apple Slices Milk	Milk is served with Breakfast
30		28	29	30	and Lunch
Steak Patty Dinner Roll w/ Butter Mixed Vegetables Pears Milk					
MENU IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE					